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3
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HX HB 51,411
170,786
334,500

0

337,670

0931/2496 6/05/2001 WD Q I 03 100
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AMPARO'S (INCL'S 1986

FRANCO & MARIA MEDI
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FRANCO & MARIA MEDI
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PAGE 1 of 3 3

19688 M H 125 06/26/2002

19262 M H 125 02/25/2002

17980 M H 125 02/26/2001

2004HX Base Yr

108 SW MEDINA CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,008 104.3100 62.59 63,091 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2004 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 23,133

UOP 168 25 42 1,052

UOP 168 25 42 1,052

1,260 1,008 25,236

BAS= W32 UOP= N8 W21 S8 E21$ W34 S14 E32 UOP= S8 E21 N8 W21$
E34 N14$.

BAS

32

34

14

32

34

14

UOP 8

21

8

21

UOP8

21

8

21

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 420.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,310

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

6 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

8 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

10 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000
26,710

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.62 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 72,390

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 19,000
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2004HX Base Yr

108 SW MEDINA CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 02 1,988 113.9000 127.57 253,609 2000 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1728

BAS 1,728 100 1,728 151,553

UOP 860 25 215 18,857

UST 100 45 45 3,947

2,688 1,988 174,356

BAS= W16 S27 E64 N27 UOP= N20 W38 UST= W10 S10 E10 N10$ S10
W10 S10 E48$ W48$.

BAS

16

27

64

27

48

UOP 20

38

10

10

10

48

UST

10

10

10

10

11 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

12 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

13 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 30 60 1,800.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 6,300

6,900
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2004HX Base Yr

108 SW MEDINA CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 672 61.4250 36.86 24,770 1973 1973 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  0% - 2004 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 9,908

672 672 9,908

BAS= W56 S12 E56 N12$.

BAS

56

12

56

12

0


